
PVGS League Schedule
12 & UNDER

NOTE::::Home takes out bases and Vistors put bases away     80 Minute Games
WATCH DOUBLE HITTERS:::::::::When you play at Nty Cty games are 10am and 12pm , two games

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  04/12/22  6:00 pm BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

Field 1Waves 12U  at 

Wed  04/13/22  6:00 pm Cabrillo CabrilloOrange Crush 12U  at 
Pictures for PVGS

Sat  04/16/22  9:30 am Orange Crush 12U Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 
Sat  04/16/22 10:00 am Nty Cty 1 ManzanitaBIC - Batties in 

Charge 12U
 at 

DOUBLE HITTER MANZANITA FIELD ONLY
Sat  04/16/22 11:30 am Waves 12U Field 1Cabrillo  at 

Tue  04/19/22  6:00 pm Cabrillo CabrilloBIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

 at 

Wed  04/20/22  6:00 pm Orange Crush 12U Field 1BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

 at 

Thu  04/21/22  6:00 pm Nty Cty 1 ManzanitaWaves 12U  at 

Sat  04/23/22 12:00 pm Orange Crush 12U Field 1Cabrillo  at 
OPENING DAY - AFTER GAMES

Sat  04/23/22  2:00 pm Waves 12U Field 1BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

 at 

OPENING DAY - AFTER GAMES

Tue  04/26/22  6:00 pm Orange Crush 12U Field 1Waves 12U  at 

Wed  04/27/22  6:00 pm BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 

Thu  04/28/22  6:00 pm Cabrillo CabrilloWaves 12U  at 

Sat  04/30/22  9:30 am Waves 12U Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 
Sat  04/30/22 10:00 am Nty Cty 1 ManzanitaOrange Crush 12U  at 

DOUBLE HITTER MANZANITA FIELD ONLY
Sat  04/30/22 11:30 am BIC - Batties in 

Charge 12U
Field 1Cabrillo  at 

Tue  05/03/22  6:00 pm Orange Crush 12U Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 

Wed  05/04/22  6:00 pm Cabrillo CabrilloWaves 12U  at 

Thu  05/05/22  6:00 pm Waves 12U Field 1Orange Crush 12U  at 

Sat  05/07/22  9:30 am BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 

Sat  05/07/22 10:00 am Nty Cty 1 ManzanitaWaves 12U  at 
DOUBLE HITTER MANZANITA FIELD ONLY

Sat  05/07/22 11:30 am Cabrillo Field 1Orange Crush 12U  at 

Tue  05/10/22  6:00 pm BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

Field 1Nty Cty 1  at 

Wed  05/11/22  6:00 pm Orange Crush 12U Field 1BIC - Batties in 
Charge 12U

 at 
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